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Группа No 1    11:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ  4  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 11 27 3
МЕЛЬНИКОВА Александра МОС  V  3  V  V  V  1 0.667 3 24 4
КОРЖОВА Дарья КУР  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 28 2
МЕТЛУШКО Алиса СПБ  1  4  1  V  1  0 0.167 -15 12 6
ПРАВДИВАЯ Александра МОС  1  2  0  2  V  0 0.167 -18 10 7
ГОЛУБЕВА Анастасия МОО  0  1  3  V  3  0 0.167 -14 12 5
КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 20 29 1

Группа No 2    11:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТАТАРКИНА Вера МОС  4  3  V  0  3  2 0.167 -10 17 6
ЛУКАШИНА Мария МОС  V  2  2  0  3  0 0.167 -17 12 7
КОМАРОВА Елена МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 8 27 2
НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СПБ  2  V  2  1  V  1 0.333 -9 16 5
БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
ТАРАНЕНКО София МОО  V  V  3  3  0  1 0.333 -9 17 4
ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Карина БАШ  V  V  4  V  3  V 0.667 13 27 3

Группа No 3    11:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НИКОЛАЕВА Варвара МОС  4  4  V  0  0  1 0.167 -14 14 7
КОЛЕСНИКОВА Дарья МОС  V  V  0  4  2  V 0.500 -3 21 4
УСКОВА Алиса МОС  V  4  V  3  1  2 0.333 -8 20 5
ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС  3  V  4  1  2  4 0.167 -6 19 6
БОРОДАЕНКО Алина СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
ХАВЕРЕВА Ульяна КУР  V  V  V  V  4  0 0.667 9 24 2
СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО  V  1  V  V  4  V 0.667 8 25 3

Группа No 4    11:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗАКРЕПА Вероника МОС  1  V  4  2  1  1 0.167 -12 14 6
БЕЛЯЕВА Полина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС  1  1  0  V  3  1 0.167 -18 11 7
ФЕДОРОВА Мария СПБ  V  4  V  2  V  2 0.500 0 23 4
ХАРЛАШИНА Татьяна МОО  V  1  4  V  0  0 0.333 -9 15 5
КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Мариам КУР  V  4  V  4  V  2 0.500 6 25 3
ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя ТАТ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 2

Группа No 5    11:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГОПОВА Варвара МОС  3  1  V  V  3  1 0.333 -7 18 5
ИГНАШИНА Софья МОС  V  3  4  4  2  4 0.167 -6 22 7
ИБРАГИМОВА Камилла МОС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 10 26 1
МАРГИЕВА Милана КРА  4  V  2  V  2  V 0.500 -3 23 4
БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ  1  V  V  3  3  0 0.333 -8 17 6
ГЕРАЩЕНКО Анна МОО  V  V  4  V  V  0 0.667 4 24 3
АНДРЕЕВА Мария СПБ  V  V  1  4  V  V 0.667 10 25 2
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Группа No 6    11:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПОРОХИНА Елена МОС  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -29 1 7
ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС  V  2  V  3  V  V 0.667 8 25 3
ТЕДЕЕВА Валерия МОС  V  V  2  1  V  V 0.667 10 23 2
ШИШКИНА Луиза РОС  V  1  V  V  1  3 0.500 3 20 4
ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СПБ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 15 27 1
ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО  V  1  0 V3  0  V 0.500 -4 14 5
САФРОНОВА Арина БАШ  V  4  1  V  3  2 0.333 -3 20 6

Группа No 7    11:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПАВЛУШКО Дарья МОС  V  V  4  1  4  0 0.333 -5 19 4
КАЛАЧЕВА Варвара МОС  2  1  0  1  V  2 0.167 -16 11 7
ТИТОВА Анастасия МОС  2  V  0  0  V  4 0.333 -6 16 5
ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стефания МОО  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 15 27 2
МАЛЫШЕВА Дарья СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
СИВЕРЦЕВА Александра ТЮМ  V  2  1  1  2  3 0.167 -15 14 6
ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ  V  V  V  2  1  V 0.667 4 23 3

Группа No 8    11:00    Дорожка 8(малый_зал)
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПОЗДНЯКОВА Софья МОС  V  V  4  V  V  1 0.667 4 25 3
МОРДАШОВА Камила МОС  3  0  1  0  V  3 0.167 -16 12 6
ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Дарья МОС  4  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 12 25 2
ПРОДАН Александра СПБ  V  V  1  1  V  0 0.500 -6 17 5
КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ  4  V  2  V  V  4 0.500 9 25 4
БАРЯКТАРОВИЧ Милана МОО  0  3  0  3  0  1 0.000 -23 7 7
ВОЛОБУЕВА Полина КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

Группа No 9    11:00    Дорожка 9(малый_зал)
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГУКАСЯН Ариана МОС  1  3  V  V  0  3 0.333 -6 17 5
ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СПБ  V  1  V  V  0  V 0.667 5 21 3
МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 12 29 2
АМЕЛИКОВА Дарья МОС  3  2  2  V  V  V 0.500 1 22 4
БАБНИЩЕВА Варвара СПБ  0  1  4  0  1  V 0.167 -18 11 7
БОГДАНОВА Виктория КУР  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 17 28 1
РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ  V  2  2  3  4  1 0.167 -11 17 6

Группа No 10    12:15    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФРОЛОВА Таисия МОС  V  V  V  1  V  1 0.667 5 22 4
НЕФЕДОВА Софья МОС  4  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 11 26 2
НАФИКОВА Мария МОС  1  0  V  1  1  3 0.167 -17 11 6
СКРИПНИКОВА Елизавета ТЮМ  1  0  3  1  3  2 0.000 -20 10 7
ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО  V  2  V  V  V  2 0.667 9 24 3
СМИРНОВА Алёна СПБ  1  3  V  V  2  2 0.333 -6 18 5
ПРИЛУЦКАЯ Владислава КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
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Группа No 11    12:30    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АЛЯБЬЕВА Дарья СПБ  3  2  2  4  2  2 0.000 -15 15 7
ДЕНИСОВА Екатерина МОС  V  2  3  V  3  0 0.333 -6 18 5
ЛЕВЧУК Милана МОО  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 11 26 2
ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СПБ  V  V  3  3  0  3 0.333 -6 19 4
СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Маргарит МОС  V  1  0  V  2  4 0.333 -10 17 6
ГОЛОВИНА Лилиана КУР  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 16 28 1
ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ  V  V  3  V  V V4 0.833 10 27 3

Группа No 12    12:30    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАЙРУЛЛОВА Арина МОС  4  2  0  2  2  0 0.000 -20 10 7
ЕВСТРАТОВА Алина МОО  V  3  V  4  2  4 0.333 -2 23 5
ЧАУСОВА Ева СПБ  V  V  V  V  2  2 0.667 8 24 2
ГАРДЮШИНА Дарья МОС  V  1  1  0  2  0 0.167 -16 9 6
ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета ТАТ  V  V  0  V  V  3 0.667 6 23 3
ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ  V  V  V  V  1  1 0.667 4 22 4
ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

Группа No 13    12:30    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖУКОВА Полина МОС  3  V  V  2  1  V 0.500 1 21 4
СОБОЛЕВА Ольга МОС V4  V  2  2  V  V 0.667 0 23 3
ЩЕПОЧКИНА Арина МОС  1  3  1  3  V  0 0.167 -14 13 7
ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СПБ  4  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 10 26 2
ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
ИСАЕВА Софья МОО  V  4  2  0  2  2 0.167 -11 15 6
ГАГАНИДЗЕ Элла РОС  1  3  V  3  0  V 0.333 -5 17 5
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз н.у. группа
1 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР 1.000 24 30 квалифицированных
2 МАЛЫШЕВА Дарья СПБ 1.000 23 30 квалифицированных
3 ВОЛОБУЕВА Полина КУР 1.000 20 30 квалифицированных
3 ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР 1.000 20 30 квалифицированных
5 ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ 1.000 19 30 квалифицированных
6 ПРИЛУЦКАЯ Владислава КУР 1.000 18 30 квалифицированных
7 БЕЛЯЕВА Полина МОС 1.000 16 30 квалифицированных
8 БОРОДАЕНКО Алина СПБ 1.000 14 30 квалифицированных
9 КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ 0.833 20 29 квалифицированных

10 БОГДАНОВА Виктория КУР 0.833 17 28 квалифицированных
10 ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя ТАТ 0.833 17 28 квалифицированных
12 ГОЛОВИНА Лилиана КУР 0.833 16 28 квалифицированных
13 ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СПБ 0.833 15 27 квалифицированных
13 ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стефания МОО 0.833 15 27 квалифицированных
15 КОРЖОВА Дарья КУР 0.833 13 28 квалифицированных
16 МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО 0.833 12 29 квалифицированных
17 ЛЕВЧУК Милана МОО 0.833 11 26 квалифицированных
18 ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ 0.833 10 27 квалифицированных
19 ИБРАГИМОВА Камилла МОС 0.833 10 26 квалифицированных
20 КОМАРОВА Елена МОС 0.833 8 27 квалифицированных
21 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Карина БАШ 0.667 13 27 квалифицированных
22 ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Дарья МОС 0.667 12 25 квалифицированных
23 БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ 0.667 11 27 квалифицированных
24 НЕФЕДОВА Софья МОС 0.667 11 26 квалифицированных
25 ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СПБ 0.667 10 26 квалифицированных
26 АНДРЕЕВА Мария СПБ 0.667 10 25 квалифицированных
27 ТЕДЕЕВА Валерия МОС 0.667 10 23 квалифицированных
28 ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО 0.667 9 24 квалифицированных
28 ХАВЕРЕВА Ульяна КУР 0.667 9 24 квалифицированных
30 ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС 0.667 8 25 квалифицированных
30 СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО 0.667 8 25 квалифицированных
32 ЧАУСОВА Ева СПБ 0.667 8 24 квалифицированных
33 ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета ТАТ 0.667 6 23 квалифицированных
34 ФРОЛОВА Таисия МОС 0.667 5 22 квалифицированных
35 ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СПБ 0.667 5 21 квалифицированных
36 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Софья МОС 0.667 4 25 квалифицированных
37 ГЕРАЩЕНКО Анна МОО 0.667 4 24 квалифицированных
38 ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ 0.667 4 23 квалифицированных
39 ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ 0.667 4 22 квалифицированных
40 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Александра МОС 0.667 3 24 квалифицированных
41 СОБОЛЕВА Ольга МОС 0.667 0 23 квалифицированных
42 КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ 0.500 9 25 квалифицированных
43 КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Мариам КУР 0.500 6 25 квалифицированных
44 ШИШКИНА Луиза РОС 0.500 3 20 квалифицированных
45 АМЕЛИКОВА Дарья МОС 0.500 1 22 квалифицированных
46 ЖУКОВА Полина МОС 0.500 1 21 квалифицированных
47 ФЕДОРОВА Мария СПБ 0.500 0 23 квалифицированных
48 МАРГИЕВА Милана КРА 0.500 -3 23 квалифицированных
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз н.у. группа
49 КОЛЕСНИКОВА Дарья МОС 0.500 -3 21 квалифицированных
50 ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО 0.500 -4 14 квалифицированных
51 ПРОДАН Александра СПБ 0.500 -6 17 квалифицированных
52 ЕВСТРАТОВА Алина МОО 0.333 -2 23 квалифицированных
53 САФРОНОВА Арина БАШ 0.333 -3 20 квалифицированных
54 ПАВЛУШКО Дарья МОС 0.333 -5 19 квалифицированных
55 ГАГАНИДЗЕ Элла РОС 0.333 -5 17 квалифицированных
56 ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СПБ 0.333 -6 19 квалифицированных
57 ДЕНИСОВА Екатерина МОС 0.333 -6 18 квалифицированных
57 СМИРНОВА Алёна СПБ 0.333 -6 18 квалифицированных
59 ГУКАСЯН Ариана МОС 0.333 -6 17 квалифицированных
60 ТИТОВА Анастасия МОС 0.333 -6 16 квалифицированных
61 ГОПОВА Варвара МОС 0.333 -7 18 квалифицированных
62 УСКОВА Алиса МОС 0.333 -8 20 квалифицированных
63 БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ 0.333 -8 17 квалифицированных
64 ТАРАНЕНКО София МОО 0.333 -9 17 квалифицированных
65 НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СПБ 0.333 -9 16 квалифицированных
66 ХАРЛАШИНА Татьяна МОО 0.333 -9 15 квалифицированных
67 СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Маргарита МОС 0.333 -10 17 квалифицированных
68 ИГНАШИНА Софья МОС 0.167 -6 22 квалифицированных
69 ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС 0.167 -6 19 квалифицированных
70 ТАТАРКИНА Вера МОС 0.167 -10 17 квалифицированных
71 РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ 0.167 -11 17 квалифицированных
72 ИСАЕВА Софья МОО 0.167 -11 15 квалифицированных
73 ЗАКРЕПА Вероника МОС 0.167 -12 14 выбывший
74 НИКОЛАЕВА Варвара МОС 0.167 -14 14 выбывший
75 ЩЕПОЧКИНА Арина МОС 0.167 -14 13 выбывший
76 ГОЛУБЕВА Анастасия МОО 0.167 -14 12 выбывший
77 СИВЕРЦЕВА Александра ТЮМ 0.167 -15 14 выбывший
78 МЕТЛУШКО Алиса СПБ 0.167 -15 12 выбывший
79 МОРДАШОВА Камила МОС 0.167 -16 12 выбывший
80 КАЛАЧЕВА Варвара МОС 0.167 -16 11 выбывший
81 ГАРДЮШИНА Дарья МОС 0.167 -16 9 выбывший
82 ЛУКАШИНА Мария МОС 0.167 -17 12 выбывший
83 НАФИКОВА Мария МОС 0.167 -17 11 выбывший
84 БАБНИЩЕВА Варвара СПБ 0.167 -18 11 выбывший
84 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС 0.167 -18 11 выбывший
86 ПРАВДИВАЯ Александра МОС 0.167 -18 10 выбывший
87 АЛЯБЬЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
88 СКРИПНИКОВА Елизавета ТЮМ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
88 ХАЙРУЛЛОВА Арина МОС 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
90 БАРЯКТАРОВИЧ Милана МОО 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
91 ПОРОХИНА Елена МОС 0.000 -29 1 выбывший
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